T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S
PROJECT:
 PROJECT NO.: NH-083-1(082)
NET LENGTH: 0.25 Miles
  ISLAND: Oahu
          DISTRICT: Koolaupoko
TYPE CODE: 03,43
  DATE ADVERTISED: September 14, 2022

  ISLAND: Oahu
          DISTRICT: Koolaupoko
TYPE CODE: 03,43
  DATE ADVERTISED: September 14, 2022
  BIDS OPENED: November 3, 2022
  COMPLETION TIME:  365 CALENDAR DAYS
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
411.2000 Bus Bay Pad, 11-inch Concrete Pavement 85 C.Y. 2,130.00$      181,050.00$       1,200.00$     109,232.00$
415.1000 Cold Planing 650 S.Y. 86.00$           55,900.00$         15.00$          9,750.00$
417.1000 Geogrid 4400 S.Y. 19.00$           83,600.00$         6.50$            28,600.00$
503.1000 Concrete in Water Systems 16 C.Y. 2,177.00$      34,832.00$         1,050.00$     16,905.00$
513.1000 CMU Wall 153 L.F. 970.00$         148,410.00$       300.00$        30,000.00$
602.1000 Reinforcing Steel for Water System 1660 Pound 15.50$           25,730.00$         2.60$            4,314.80$
603.0400 Clean Existing Culverts F.A. F.A. F.A. 20,000.00$         F.A. 20,000.00$
603.1000 24-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III 283 LF 468.00$         132,444.00$       310.00$        87,730.00$
603.5000 Bed Course Material for Culvert 90 C.Y. 287.00$         25,830.00$         67.84$          19,200.00$
604.3100 Type A Catch Basin, 4 feet to 5 feet 1 EA 30,550.00$    30,550.00$         27,000.00$   27,000.00$
604.3200 Type B1 Catch Basin 4 feet to 5 feet 1 EA 30,550.00$    30,550.00$         27,000.00$   27,000.00$
604.3300 Type C1 Catch Basin, 4 feet to 5 feet 1 EA 34,000.00$    34,000.00$         27,000.00$   54,000.00$
604.3400 Type 61614P Grated Drop Inlet, 4 feet to 5 feet 2 EA 35,000.00$    70,000.00$         27,000.00$   54,000.00$
604.3500 Type 2A-9P Grated Drop Inlet, 4 feet to 5 feet 1 EA 32,000.00$    32,000.00$         27,000.00$   27,000.00$
604.4100 Adjusting Drain Manhole Cast Iron Frame and Cover 1 EA 17,920.00$    17,920.00$         2,200.00$     2,200.00$
604.6500 Type A Storm Drain Manhole, 4 feet to 5 feet 2 EA 26,875.00$    53,750.00$         15,000.00$   30,000.00$
606.1000 Guardrail Type 31" W-Beam with Standard 8" Offset Block 230 LF 177.00$         40,710.00$         125.00$        28,750.00$
606.3200 Guardrail W-Beam End Section, Rounded 3 EA 800.00$         2,400.00$           500.00$        1,500.00$
614.1000 Reconstructing Street Survey Monument 1 EA 16,500.00$    16,500.00$         600.00$        600.00$
622.1000 Roadway Lighting System L.S. L.S. L.S. 409,165.00$       L.S. 317,000.00$
624.1000 Water System A L.S. L.S. L.S. 92,000.00$         L.S. 19,084.35$
624.2000 Water System B L.S. L.S. L.S. 98,000.00$         L.S. 19,298.70$
MIRA IMAGE
CONSTRUCTION
STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY INTERSECTION
IMPROVEMENTS AT KAHEKILI HIGHWAY
T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S
PROJECT:
 PROJECT NO.: NH-083-1(082)
NET LENGTH: 0.25 Miles
  ISLAND: Oahu
          DISTRICT: Koolaupoko
TYPE CODE: 03,43
  DATE ADVERTISED: September 14, 2022
  BIDS OPENED: November 3, 2022
  COMPLETION TIME:  365 CALENDAR DAYS
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT